St. Matthew Catholic Church 2016

‘ Regular Weekly ‘ 2nd Collection

December 2016
Sunday, December $2,621.47 -
25
Sunday, December $4,441.27 -
18
Sunday, December $3,586.38 -
11
Sunday, December 4 | $4,403.32 -
November 2016
Sunday, November $3,524.45 $912.69 Maintenance
27
Sunday, November $3,568.39 $994.63 Campaign for Human
20 Development
Sunday, November $4,400.67 -
13
Sunday, November 6 | $4,233.95 $704.78 Archdiocese of the
Military Service
October 2016
Sunday, October 30 $3,551.31 $1,053.30 Maintenance
Sunday, October 22 | $3,726.53 $916.02 Mission Sunday
Sunday, October 16 | $3,509.85 -
Sunday, October 9 $4,334.03 $748.75 Sanctity of Life
Sunday, October 2 $3,902.67 -
September 2016
Sunday, September $4,025.98 $907.22 Maintenance
25
Sunday, September | $3,860.36 -
18
Sunday, September $4,347.89 $1,400.24 Louisiana Flood Victims
11
Sunday, September 4 | $3,701.52 $672.50 Catholic University
August 2016
Sunday, August 28 $4,631.70 $1,158.07 Maintenance
Sunday, August 21 $4,408.08 -
Sunday, August 14 $4,544.44 -
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| Regular Weekly | 2nd Collection
(August continued...)
Sunday, August7 | $4,436.39 [ -
July 2016
Sunday, July 31 $3,704.75 $825.46 Maintenance
Sunday, July 24 $3,652.27 -
Sunday, July 17 $3,426.93 $772.39 Black and Indian Mission
Sunday, July 10 $4,099.00 -
Sunday, July 3 $3,778.00 $928.00 Maintenance
June 2016
Sunday, June 26 $4,414.00 $826.00 Peter’s Pence
Sunday, June 19 $3,617.00 $1,878.00 Special collection for Rev.
Osvaldo Carrasco
Sunday, June 12 $4,192.00 $1,017.00 Stop human trafficking
Sunday, June 5 $4,076.00 -
May 2016
Sunday, May 29 $3,508.00 $797.00 Maintenance
Sunday, May 22 $4,920.00 $767.00 Catholic Communications
Campaign
Sunday, May 15 $3,775.00 $926.00 “No More Deaths”
Sunday, May 8 $3,995.00 -
Sunday, May 1 $4,584.00 $1,009.00 Maintenance
April 2016
Sunday, April 24 $3,860.00 $952.00 Catholic Home Missions
Appeal
Sunday, April 17 $5,147.00 -
Sunday, April 10 $3,892.00 $945.00 Women'’s Life Choices
Sunday, April 3 $5,980.89 -
March 2016
Sunday, March 27 $3,481.00 $910.00 Maintenance
Sunday, March 20 $4,380.95 $852.78 Holy Land
Sunday, March 13 $4,958.00 $1,135.41 Mary Queen of Heaven
missionaries
Sunday, March 6 $4,405.00 $1,043.00 Catholic Relief Services
February 2016
Sunday, February 28 | $5,249.00 $1,209.00 Maintenance
Sunday, February 21 | $4,537.00 -
Sunday, February 14 | $4,612.00 $1,422.00 Stop human trafficking
Sunday, February 7 $4,623.00 -
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| Regular Weekly | 2nd Collection

January 2016
Sunday, January 31 $5,328.00 $1,067.47 Maintenance
Sunday, January 24 $4,071.00 $589.00 Special needs church in

Latin America, Africa and
Eastern Europe

Sunday, January 17 $3,938.00 -
Sunday, January 10 $4,472.53 $1,077.10 “No More Deaths”
Sunday, January 3 $3,827.00 -
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